Team

A WN

Game

VN WN =

1 vs.
3 vs.
1 vs.
2 vs.
1 vs.
2 vs.

5th 6th Boys Red Division

Pool A

Name

Maximum Overdrive

The Squad
Da Ballers
BBLT

Teams

Maximum Overdrive vs.
Da Ballers vs.
Maximum Overdrive vs.
The Squad vs.
Maximum Overdrive vs.
The Squad vs.

Johnny Northfield

The Squad
BBLT
Da Ballers
BBLT
BBLT
Da Ballers

Ryan Yingling
Joe Gunderson
Marty Nelson

Court Time
5 9:30
6 9:30
9 10:30
10 10:30
6 11:30
511:30



5th 6th Boys Red Division

Pool B

Team Name Contact
1 Spartan White Sam Meller
2 Denfeld Hunters Michelle Kilroy
3 Hoopers Natalie Rasmussen
4 Homecoming Kings Kolleen Oswskey

Game Teams Court Time
7 1wvs. 2 Spartan White vs. Denfeld Hunters 7 9:30
8 3vs. 4 Hoopers vs. Homecoming Kings 8 9:30
9 1wvs 3 Spartan White vs. Hoopers 11 10:30
10 2 vs. 4 Denfeld Hunters vs. Homecoming Kings 12 10:30
11 1vs. 4 Spartan White vs. Homecoming Kings 4 11:30
12 2 vs. 3 Denfeld Hunters vs. Hoopers 3 11:30



Team

A WN

Game
13
14
15
16
17
18

1 vs.
3 vs.
1 vs.
2 vs.
1 vs.
2 vs.

W hH b WHAN

5th 6th Boys Red Division
Pool C

Name
Team Spartans
Mama's Boys
CW Bulldogs
Jersey Boys

Teams

Team Spartans vs.
CW Bulldogs vs.
Team Spartans vs.
Mama's Boys vs.
Team Spartans vs.
Mama's Boys vs.

Contact

Nathan Maki
Dean Randa
Andy Schommer
Robert Guthrie

Mama's Boys
Jersey Boys
CW Bulldogs
Jersey Boys
Jersey Boys
CW Bulldogs

Court Time
9 9:30
10 9:30
13 10:30
14 10:30
2 11:30
111:30



5th 6th Boys Red Division

Playoffs
Game Division Semi-Final Game Court Time
19 #2 Seeded Pool Winner vs. #3 Seeded Pool Winner 1 2:00
Game Division Final Game Court Time

20 #1 Seeded Pool Winner vs. Winner of Game 19 2 3:00



Game

O NGOV A~AWN

10

Guardians of the Galaxy

1 vs.
2 vs.
1 vs.
4 vs.
3 vs.
1 vs.
2 vs.
3 vs.
2 vs.
1 vs.

5th 6th Boys Blue Division

Name
SHOOTERS
Allstars

RC Warriors
Eskimo Pies

au AN UTWWRE

SHOOTERS vs.
Allstars vs.
SHOOTERS vs.
Eskimo Pies vs.
RC Warriors vs.
SHOOTERS vs.
Allstars vs.

RC Warriors vs.
Allstars vs.
SHOOTERS vs.

Pool A

Contact
Richie Charley
Blaine Sprague

Troy Gordon
Matt Berger
Darrin Johnson

Teams Court Time
Eskimo Pies 19:30
RC Warriors 2 9:30
RC Warriors 5 10:30
Guardians of the Galaxy 6 10:30
Guardians of the Galaxy 10 11:30
Allstars 9 11:30
Guardians of the Galaxy 11 12:30
Eskimo Pies 12 12:30
Eskimo Pies 4 1:30
Guardians of the Galaxy 3 1:30



Team

u b WN

Game
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

1 vs.
2 vs.
1 vs.
4 vs.
3 vs.
1 vs.
2 vs.
3 vs.
2 vs.
1 vs.

au AN UTWWRE

5th 6th Boys Blue Division

Pool B
Name Contact
Spartan Blues Patrick Semborski
The All-Stars George Hirvela
The Jacks Joshua Bailey
Splash B.E.A.F Heather Herman
Sodalicious Jason Young
Teams Court Time
Spartan Blues vs. Splash B.E.A.F 3 9:30
The All-Stars vs. The Jacks 4 9:30
Spartan Blues vs. The Jacks 7 10:30
Splash B.E.A.F vs. Sodalicious 8 10:30
The Jacks vs. Sodalicious 8 11:30
Spartan Blues vs. The All-Stars 7 11:30
The All-Stars vs. Sodalicious 13 12:30
The Jacks vs. Splash B.E.A.F 14 12:30
The All-Stars vs. Splash B.E.A.F 2 1:30
Spartan Blues vs. Sodalicious 11:30



5th 6th Boys Blue Division
Playoffs

Game Division Final Game Court Time
21 Pool A#1Seed vs. Pool B #1 Seed 5 2:30



5th 6th Boys Championship

Game Championship Game Court Time
22 Blue Division Champion vs. Red Division Champion 5 3:30



