5th 6th Boys Red Division

Pool A

		-
Team	Name	Contact
1	Maximum Overdrive	Johnny Northfield
2	The Squad	Ryan Yingling
3	Da Ballers	Joe Gunderson
4	BBLT	Marty Nelson

Game	9	Teams	Court Time
1	1 vs. 2	Maximum Overdrive vs. The Squad	5 9:30
2	3 vs. 4	Da Ballers vs. BBLT	6 9:30
3	1 vs. 3	Maximum Overdrive vs. Da Ballers	9 10:30
4	2 vs. 4	The Squad vs. BBLT	10 10:30
5	1 vs. 4	Maximum Overdrive vs. BBLT	6 11:30
6	2 vs. 3	The Squad vs. Da Ballers	5 11:30

5th 6th Boys Red Division

Pool B

Name	Contact
Spartan White	Sam Meller
Denfeld Hunters	Michelle Kilroy
Hoopers	Natalie Rasmussen
Homecoming Kings	Kolleen Oswskey
	Spartan White Denfeld Hunters Hoopers

Game		Teams	Court Time
7	1 vs. 2	Spartan White vs. Denfeld Hunters	7 9:30
8	3 vs. 4	Hoopers vs. Homecoming Kings	8 9:30
9	1 vs. 3	Spartan White vs. Hoopers	11 10:30
10	2 vs. 4	Denfeld Hunters vs. Homecoming Kings	12 10:30
11	1 vs. 4	Spartan White vs. Homecoming Kings	4 11:30
12	2 vs. 3	Denfeld Hunters vs. Hoopers	3 11:30

5th 6th Boys Red Division

Pool C

Team	Name	Contact
1	Team Spartans	Nathan Maki
2	Mama's Boys	Dean Randa
3	CW Bulldogs	Andy Schommer
4	Jersey Boys	Robert Guthrie

Game		Teams	Court Time
13	1 vs. 2	Team Spartans vs. Mama's Boys	9 9:30
14	3 vs. 4	CW Bulldogs vs. Jersey Boys	10 9:30
15	1 vs. 3	Team Spartans vs. CW Bulldogs	13 10:30
16	2 vs. 4	Mama's Boys vs. Jersey Boys	14 10:30
17	1 vs. 4	Team Spartans vs. Jersey Boys	2 11:30
18	2 vs. 3	Mama's Boys vs. CW Bulldogs	1 11:30

5th 6th Boys Red Division Playoffs

Game	Division Semi-Final Game	Court Time
19	#2 Seeded Pool Winner vs. #3 Seeded Pool Winner	1 2:00
Game	Division Final Game	Court Time
20	#1 Seeded Pool Winner vs. Winner of Game 19	2 3:00

5th 6th Boys Blue Division

Pool A

Team	Name	Contact
1	SHOOTERS	Richie Charley
2	Allstars	Blaine Sprague
3	RC Warriors	Troy Gordon
4	Eskimo Pies	Matt Berger
5	Guardians of the Galaxy	Darrin Johnson

Game	1		Teams	Court Time
1	1 vs. 4	SHOOTERS vs.	Eskimo Pies	1 9:30
2	2 vs. 3	Allstars vs.	RC Warriors	2 9:30
3	1 vs. 3	SHOOTERS vs.	RC Warriors	5 10:30
4	4 vs. 5	Eskimo Pies vs.	Guardians of the Galaxy	6 10:30
5	3 vs. 5	RC Warriors vs.	Guardians of the Galaxy	10 11:30
6	1 vs. 2	SHOOTERS vs.	Allstars	9 11:30
7	2 vs. 5	Allstars vs.	Guardians of the Galaxy	11 12:30
8	3 vs. 4	RC Warriors vs.	Eskimo Pies	12 12:30
9	2 vs. 4	Allstars vs.	Eskimo Pies	4 1:30
10	1 vs. 5	SHOOTERS vs.	Guardians of the Galaxy	3 1:30

5th 6th Boys Blue Division

Pool B

Team	Name	Contact
1	Spartan Blues	Patrick Semborski
2	The All-Stars	George Hirvela
3	The Jacks	Joshua Bailey
4	Splash B.E.A.F	Heather Herman
5	Sodalicious	Jason Young

Game	Teams	Court Time
11 1 vs. 4	Spartan Blues vs. Splash B.E.A.F	3 9:30
12 2 vs. 3	The All-Stars vs. The Jacks	4 9:30
13 1 vs. 3	Spartan Blues vs. The Jacks	7 10:30
14 4 vs. 5	Splash B.E.A.F vs. Sodalicious	8 10:30
15 3 vs. 5	The Jacks vs. Sodalicious	8 11:30
16 1 vs. 2	Spartan Blues vs. The All-Stars	7 11:30
17 2 vs. 5	The All-Stars vs. Sodalicious	13 12:30
18 3 vs. 4	The Jacks vs. Splash B.E.A.F	14 12:30
19 2 vs. 4	The All-Stars vs. Splash B.E.A.F	2 1:30
20 1 vs. 5	Spartan Blues vs. Sodalicious	1 1:30

5th 6th Boys Blue Division Playoffs

Game	Division Final Game	Court Time
21	Pool A #1 Seed vs. Pool B #1 Seed	5 2:30

5th 6th Boys Championship

Game	Championship Game			Court Time
22	Blue Division Champion	vs.	Red Division Champion	5 3:30